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Wake County Public School System

2018-2019 Salary Schedule

Central Services Administrator Bands

80% 90% 100% 110% 120%

Position Minimum Midpoint Maximum
[BAND 1 Senior Director $76,724 $86,315 $95,906 $105,497 $115,088
[BAND 2 Director | $68,092] $76,604] $85,115| $93,627| $102,138|
[BAND 3  Senior Administrator |  $60,443| $67,999| $75,554] $83,109| $90,665|
[BAND 4  Administrator | $53,667| $60,376| $67,084] $73,792| $80,501

All amounts are annual.

Behavior Support Coach

Positions paid from these bands

Senior Director
Director

Senior Administrator
Administrator



Wake County Public School System

2018-2019 Salary Schedule

Technology Bands

| Grade

Position Title

Minimum

90%

Mid

110%

Maximum

Customer Support Analyst |
Dissemination Specialist
Operator

$37,536

$42,228

$46,920

$51,612

$56,304

Customer Support Analyst Il

| $38,056

$42,813

$47,570

$52,327

$57,084

15

Operations Analyst
Programmer

$49,511

$55,700

$61,889

$68,078

$74,267

17

Enterprise Systems Administrator
Instructional Support Technician
Operating System Deployment Specialist
Software Deployment Specialist
Systems Analyst

Systems Programmer I

Systems Trainer/Analyst

Telecom Analyst

$54,202

$60,978

$67,753

$74,528

$81,303

22

Applications Development & Support Manager
GIS & Technology Applications Analyst
Software Testing and QA Analyst

Systems Administrator |

$69,125

$77,766

$86,407

$95,048

$103,688

27

Database Administrator
Information Security Architect
Systems Administrator Il
Systems Integrator

$94,047

$105,803

$117,559

$129,315

$141,071

All amounts are annual.



