

## Administrative and Tech Band Salary Schedules 2018-2019



## 2018-2019 Salary Schedules Table of Contents

Central Office and Technology	<u>Page(s)</u>
Central Services Administrator Bands	1
Administrator	
Director	
Senior Administrator	
Senior Director	
Technology Bands	2
Applications Development & Support Manager	
Customer Support Analyst I	
Customer Support Analyst II	
Database Administrator	
Dissemination Specialist	
Enterprise Systems Administrator	
GIS & Technology Applications Analyst	
Information Security Architect	
Instructional Support Technician	
Operating System Deployment Specialist	
Operations Analyst	
Operator	
Position Title	
Programmer	
Software Deployment Specialist	
Software Testing and QA Analyst	
Systems Administrator I	
Systems Administrator II	
Systems Analyst	
Systems Integrator	
Systems Programmer II	
Systems Trainer/Analyst	
Telecom Analyst	

## Wake County Public School System 2018-2019 Salary Schedule Central Services Administrator Bands

		80%	90%	100%	110%	120%
	Position	Minimum		Midpoint		Maximum
BAND 1	Senior Director	\$76,724	\$86,315	\$95,906	\$105,497	\$115,088
BAND 2	Director	\$68,092	\$76,604	\$85,115	\$93,627	\$102,138
BAND 3	Senior Administrator	\$60,443	\$67,999	\$75,554	\$83,109	\$90,665
BAND 4	Administrator	\$53,667	\$60,376	\$67,084	\$73,792	\$80,501

All amounts are annual.

Behavior Support Coach

Positions paid from these bands Senior Director Director Senior Administrator

Administrator

## Wake County Public School System 2018-2019 Salary Schedule Technology Bands

Grade	Position Title	Minimum	90%	Mid	110%	Maximum
8	Customer Support Analyst I					
	Dissemination Specialist	\$37,536	\$42,228	\$46,920	\$51,612	\$56,304
	Operator			<u> </u>		
10	Customer Support Analyst II	\$38,056	\$42,813	\$47,570	\$52,327	\$57,084
15	Operations Analyst	\$49,511	\$55,700	\$61,889	\$68,078	\$74,267
	Programmer					
17	Enterprise Systems Administrator					
	Instructional Support Technician					
	Operating System Deployment Specialist					
	Software Deployment Specialist	\$54,202	\$60,978	\$67,753	\$74,528	\$81,303
	Systems Analyst					
	Systems Programmer II					
	Systems Trainer/Analyst					
	Telecom Analyst					
22	Applications Development & Support Manager					
	GIS & Technology Applications Analyst	\$69,125	\$77,766	\$86,407	\$95,048	\$103,688
	Software Testing and QA Analyst					
	Systems Administrator I			<u> </u>		
27	Database Administrator					
	Information Security Architect	\$94,047	\$105,803	\$117,559	\$129,315	\$141,071
	Systems Administrator II					
	Systems Integrator					

All amounts are annual.